Delfina Kup 2022
Ada, 6/8/2022

Disciplina 8
06/08/2022 - 11:30

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

19 godina i stariji

1.

VESKOV, Dejana

17 - 18 godina

1.
2.

MILICIC, Kristina
GYORI, Inesz

15 - 16 godina

1

2.
3.
4.
5.

BARKO, Kincso

CSABI, Krisztina

NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra
ERSZENY, Petra

SHAH, Diva

13 - 14 godina

STANCIC, Teodora
PRECOP, Roberta
GANCOV, Ana
LINDKVIST, Ruth
KABUGO, Makayla
HORVAT, Laura
SIMIC, Lea Lucija
MARTIC, Ena
KRSTIN, Eva

KIS, Anett
MUTHAMA, Melissa
SIMON, Sara
BICHESCU, Bianca
NAGY, Rita
KHIDA, Kahina
RKMAN, Sara
TEVDENIC, Lena
BAKO, Biglerka
ZLOKOLICA, Jelena
RADIVOJSA, Mina
STOKIC, Milica
VUKELIC, Tamara
TOTH, Barbara
FEDELEVITS, Lora
DULIC, Elena
MARIC, Ana
SUMAN, Kira

11 - 12 godina

NogM~whE

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
TEREK, Lila

CVETKOV, Milica
NOVOVIC, Misa

POP, Alma

BOTKA, Petra

SARAPKA, Maja

GR.

03 Velika Kikinda

04 Velika Kikinda
05 Senta

07 Harkany SE

06 Senta
07 Senta
07 Harkany SE
07 Kenya

08 Velika Kikinda
08 CSS Resita

09  Proleter

09 Kenya

09 Uganda

09  Proleter

09  Spartak

08  Spartak Prozivka
09  Proleter

08 SC Siklos

08 Kenya

09  Proleter

08 CSS Resita
08 Senta

09 Kenya

09 Polet

08 Senta

08 SC Siklos

09 Vojvodina

09 Velika Kikinda
08  Proleter

09 Polet

09 SC Siklos

09 Harkany SE
09 Spartak

08 Velika Kikinda
09 Delfin Ada

10 Swim Star

10 Delfin Ada
10 Proleter

11  Spartak

11 CSS Resita
11  Spartak

10 Spartak

Vreme Bodova

3341

31.84
37.28

32.07
33.56
34.76
37.61
37.66

20.74
31.42
32.85
33.50
3351
33.52
33.77
34.03
34.07
34.16
34.44
34.46
34.63
34.66
35.08
35.64
35.95
36.01
36.51
36.77
36.81
36.89
37.17
37.32
37.69
39.08
50.72

29.29
33.08
33.25
33.26
34.15
34.23
34.42

355

410
255

402
350
315
249
248

504
427
374
352
352
352
344
336
335
332
324
324
319
318
307
292
285
284
272
266
265
264
258
255
247
222
101

527
368
360
360
332
330
325

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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Delfina Kup 2022
Ada, 6/8/2022

Disciplina 8, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

DUNDJER, Dunja
WARUI, Ariana
KUHAJDA, Mina
NOVOVIC, Petra
ORELJ, Sara

LOGA, Antonia
KONSTATINOQV, Olga
LENGYEL, Anna
SUDZUM, Marina
CHANDARIA, Aashni
NAGY KASZA, Blanka
TUTOROV, Stasa
HOLI, Ana
WAITHAKA, Nyokabi
LUUSA, Daniela
MARTON, Reka
JOZO, Viktorija
TOMIC, Teodora
BRSTINA, Milica
MICIN, Miljana
TRNIC, Lena

9 - 10 godina

DSQ

STIPIC, Sara
PASTOR, Una
BELOS, Lejla
DOBRESCU-LABADI, Larisa
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
DRK, Kristina

JOKIC, Lena
STOKIC, Marija
KOVAC, Luca Helena
BAKO, Zsofia

BIKIC, Lena
BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
CVETICANIN, Marina
KAMRAS, Ana
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
BOSNJAK, Katarina
SERATLIC, Marina
LINDKVIST, Elsa
TARBUK, Ana
DRAGAS, Andelija

. VUCIC, Mia

BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
DULIC, Lorena

RADOI, Fani

PETER, Evelin

PERIC, Dunja
JOVLJEVIC, Neda
PARASCHIVOIU, Maria

GR.

10  Proleter
10 Kenya

10 Vojvodina
10 Spartak
11  Polet

11 CSS Resita
10 Velika Kikinda

10 Senta
11  Vojvodina
10 Kenya

11  Harkany SE
11  Vojvodina
10  Startna Kocka

11  Kenya

11  Kenya

11 Delfin Timisoara
10 Delfin Ada

11 Velika Kikinda
11  Proleter

11 Velika Kikinda
10 Srem

12 Spartak

12 Spartak

12  Velika Kikinda
12  Delfin Timisoara
12 Spartak Prozivka
12  PK Arena 2015
13  Swim Star

13  Proleter

13 Spartak Prozivka
12 SC Siklos

13  Velika Kikinda
13  Spartak

13  Swim Star
13  Startna Kocka
12  Spartak Prozivka

13  Spartak
13 PKArena 2015
12 Kenya

12 Swim Star
12 Spartak Prozivka

12 Proleter

13  Spartak

13  Spartak

12 Delfin Ada

12 Delfin Timisoara
13  Polet

13  Spartak Prozivka
13 Delfin Timisoara

Vreme Bodova

3450 322
3452 322
35.03 308
35.06 307
36.47 273
36.63 269
37.27 256
3746 252
38.60 230
3951 215
39.96 207
40.03 206
4098 192
41.06 191
4239 174
4290 167
4349 161
4426 152
4440 151
46.20 134
4896 112
3355 351
38.21 237
3948 215
3981 210
40.00 207
40.89 193
41.32 187
42.77 169
42.92 167
43.78 158
4390 156
46.36 133
4646 132
4647 132
46.66 130
46.98 127
48.33 117
48.34 117
49.62 108
50.08 105
50.87 100
52.60 91
53.13 88
54.38 82
59.61 62

1:04.64 49

1:05.88 46
55.29
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Delfina Kup 2022
Ada, 6/8/2022

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

8 godina i mladi

1. FEKETE, Hajnal 14  Startna Kocka 40.67 197
2. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 4251 172
3. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 50.02 105
4. ILIC, Ana 14 Proleter 53.62 86
5. MICEVIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 55.81 76
6. FACOL, Leona 14  Spartak Prozivka 56.37 74
7. NINCEVIC, Nina 15  Spartak Prozivka 50.01 64
8. DULIC, Lenka 16  Spartak 1:01.89 55
9. GOGIC, Sofija 16  Proleter 1:04.72 48
10. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak 1:05.33 47
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